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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 5 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:01.02 607
2. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:03.15 576
3. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:11.25 476
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:14.13 446
5. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub Jagodina 2:34.28 293
6. PETROVIC, STEFAN 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 2:34.30 293
7. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Pk ,,mladost,, Lucani 2:35.30 287
8. JELISAVCIC, Predrag 96 PK Uzice 2:48.55 225
9. MILUTINOVIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:58.30 190

10. LAZAREVIC, Andrija 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 3:04.42 172
11. ZIVKOVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 3:08.83 160
12. MARTINOVIC, Balsa 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 3:10.03 157

DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
S.W. 4.4.

DSQ BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:42.32
DSQ STOJANOVIC, MARKO 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3:05.30

S.W.4.4

17 - 18 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:01.86 595
2. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:08.25 510
3. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:11.66 471
4. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:13.13 456
5. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:32.26 305
6. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:55.20 200
7. STANKOVIC, Darko 94 Plivacki klub Jagodina 3:02.06 178
8. VELICKOVSKI, Vladimir 93 PK Uzice 3:33.92 110

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Uros 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
S.W. 4.4.

Open

1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:01.02 607
2. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:01.86 595
3. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:03.15 576
4. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:03.56 570
5. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:08.25 510
6. BOZINOVIC, MARKO 92 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:11.02 478
7. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:11.25 476
8. RANKOVIC, Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:11.66 471
9. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:13.13 456

10. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:14.13 446
11. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:32.26 305
12. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub Jagodina 2:34.28 293
13. PETROVIC, STEFAN 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 2:34.30 293
14. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Pk ,,mladost,, Lucani 2:35.30 287
15. JELISAVCIC, Predrag 96 PK Uzice 2:48.55 225
16. IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:55.20 200
17. MILUTINOVIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:58.30 190
18. STANKOVIC, Darko 94 Plivacki klub Jagodina 3:02.06 178
19. LAZAREVIC, Andrija 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 3:04.42 172
20. ZIVKOVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 3:08.83 160
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 5, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. MARTINOVIC, Balsa 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 3:10.03 157
22. VELICKOVSKI, Vladimir 93 PK Uzice 3:33.92 110

DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
S.W. 4.4.

DSQ DIMITRIJEVIC, Uros 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
S.W. 4.4.

DSQ BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 2:42.32
DSQ STOJANOVIC, MARKO 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 3:05.30

S.W.4.4


